u quality is life
u
u
We believe “ ”,so we will test all products before shipment,All Module of our VFD will be used quality is life
with Infenion only, With years of persistence, the total failure ratio of Our frequency inverters has been controlled below
1%. We never lose a customer because of the quality problem;
With Strong R&D and Engineer Team, makes our after-service very easy, For all doubts and requesting for technologies
supporting, We can offer detailed Solution without delay, so for us,“Not Only Products, But also solutions”;

RATED PARAMETER
03 04
CF600 industrial fan machine is mainly composed of
variable frequency driver, power-on knob switch,
speed regulating positioner and LCD display. Set a
variety of functions, smooth start ultra-quiet, small
size, easy operation, energy saving and other ad-
vantages. Automatic identification of motor posi-
tion, stable operation in the full speed range, 5HZ
low frequency can output rated torque.
Compatible with asynchronous, synchronous motor
control, while supporting a variety of expansion
accessories.
HIGH INTEGRATION HIGH CONTROL PRECISION
Model Power (KW) Input voltage(V)
CF600-3SR75G 0.75 200~240(single or
three phase)CF600-3S1R5G 1.5
CF600-4TR75 0.75
380V~440V(three
-phase)
CF600-4T1R5 1.5
CF600-4T2R2 2.2
Number Name Function description
① Total power control area
The main power switch of the controller is ON. OFF indicates off; The factory setting
is OFF

37KW to 800KW
Brake unit type
Voltage
level (V)
Minimum
allowable
resistance (Ω)
Peak
current (A)
Maximum
adaptive inverter
power (KW)
Cable cross-
sectional area
2(mm )
CBR600-4T037 380 24 32 37 6
CBR600-4T075 380 12 60 75 6
CBR600-4T132 380 6.8 110 132 10
CBR600-4T200 380 3.4 210 200 10
CBR600-4T315 380 2.3 310 315 16
CBR600-4T450 380 1.5 470 450 16
CBR600-4T630 380 1.0 700 630 25
CBR600-7T037 690 40 30 37 6
CBR600-7T075 690 20 60 75 6
CBR600-7T132 690 12 90 132 10
CBR600-7T200 690 6 190 200 10
CBR600-7T315 690 4 280 315 16
CBR600-7T450 690 2.6 430 450 16
CBR600-7T630 690 1.8 630 630 25
CBR600-7T800 690 1.7 650 800 25
CBR600-4T132/CBR600-7T132 and below
installation dimensions hole position diagram
CBR600-4T200 and below installation
dimensions hole position diagram